2025 RIDGE CREW HVAC Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Heat Exchanger Equipment

Ref.Radiator
Ref .Frame

|
NO%J @5 14094
J\ (92152
13272
s [ Z
92173E = O
L ? n@"

\ AfF—92173G 132728 ”
] IB 92173A
| ' ¢
T 39062A Q8

132798 130 B——92173A
920558 R

>

ﬁ—w 73D
5%—921 73D 921730—aRy
%—921 730 921730—Rm

28045C Ref .HVAC Unit

92173D 1306—¢ 130H
82 92173D El

%*921 730 92161A—§
B—o92161

Ref .Frame

155 92173A

@ Ref .Frame

\ Ref .Compressor
\ ] g—130A 921738
92173¢c 190
g—130A .

&f 39192A ~ A
92173A &

390628 Ref.Frame

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2025 RIDGE CREW HVAC
PARTS LIST
Heat Exchanger Equipment

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,CONDENSER LH (Ref # 11058)
BRACKET,CONDENSER RH (Ref # 11058A)
BRACKET,RECEIVER (Ref # 11058B)

PLATE,A/C UNIT (Ref # 13272)

PLATE,RECEIVER DRIER (Ref # 13272A)
PLATE,INSULATOR (Ref # 13272B)

COVER (Ref # 14094)

INSULATOR (Ref # 16073)

RECEIVER-DRIER (Ref # 28042)
HOSE-REFRIGERANT (Ref # 28043)
HOSE-REFRIGERANT (Ref # 28043A)
HOSE-REFRIGERANT,A/C UNIT (Ref # 28043B)
HOSE-REFRIGERANT,COMPRESSOR (Ref # 28043C)
HOSE-COOLING,PIPE-A/C UNIT (Ref # 39062)
HOSE-COOLING,A/C UNIT-FITTING (Ref # 39062A)
HOSE-COOLING,HEATER PIPE JOINT (Ref # 39062B)
PIPE-WATER,HEATER,FR (Ref # 39192)
PIPE-WATER,HEATER,RR (Ref # 39192A)

HEAT EXCHANGER (Ref # 39205)

TRIM,L=22 (Ref # 53044)

RING-O (Ref # 92055)

RING-O (Ref # 92055A)

RING-O (Ref # 92055B)

SEAL (Ref # 92093)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

BOLT,FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 92154)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

PART NUMBER

11058-0293
11058-0294
11058-1341
13272-4098
13272-4099
13272-4205
14094-0255
16073-0944
28042-0001
28043-0002
28043-0005
28043-0014
28043-0015
39062-0967
39062-0968
39062-1971
39192-0745
39192-0746
39205-0001
53044-0681
92055-1751
92055-1773
92055-1774
92093-0835
92152-0413
92154-0107
92161-2474
92161-2475
92173-0861

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



2025 RIDGE CREW HVAC

PARTS LIST
Heat Exchanger Equipment

ITEM NAME
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173B)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173C)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173D)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173E)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173F)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173G)
TUBE,DRAIN (Ref # 92192)
WASHER,6.5X20X1.6 (Ref # 92200)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 130B)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130C)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X35 (Ref # 130D)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X12 (Ref # 130E)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X16 (Ref # 130F)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X25 (Ref # 130G)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X35 (Ref # 130H)

PART NUMBER

92173-2285
92173-2547
92173-2548
92173-2549
92173-2550
92173-2551
92173-3722
92192-2674
92200-0283
130BA0612
130BA0616
130BA0620
130BA0625
130BA0635
130BA0812
130BA0816
130BA0825
130BA0835

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



