

2025 RIDGE CREW HVAC

PARTS LIST

Heat Exchanger Equipment

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,CONDENSER LH (Ref # 11058)	11058-0293	1
BRACKET,CONDENSER RH (Ref # 11058A)	11058-0294	1
BRACKET,RECEIVER (Ref # 11058B)	11058-1341	1
PLATE,A/C UNIT (Ref # 13272)	13272-4098	1
PLATE,RECEIVER DRIER (Ref # 13272A)	13272-4099	1
PLATE,INSULATOR (Ref # 13272B)	13272-4205	1
COVER (Ref # 14094)	14094-0255	1
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073)	16073-0944	1
RECEIVER-DRIER (Ref # 28042)	28042-0001	1
HOSE-REFRIGERANT (Ref # 28043)	28043-0002	1
HOSE-REFRIGERANT (Ref # 28043A)	28043-0005	1
HOSE-REFRIGERANT,A/C UNIT (Ref # 28043B)	28043-0014	1
HOSE-REFRIGERANT,COMPRESSOR (Ref # 28043C)	28043-0015	1
HOSE-COOLING,PIPE-A/C UNIT (Ref # 39062)	39062-0967	1
HOSE-COOLING,A/C UNIT-FITTING (Ref # 39062A)	39062-0968	1
HOSE-COOLING,HEATER PIPE JOINT (Ref # 39062B)	39062-1971	1
PIPE-WATER,HEATER,FR (Ref # 39192)	39192-0745	1
PIPE-WATER,HEATER,RR (Ref # 39192A)	39192-0746	1
HEAT EXCHANGER (Ref # 39205)	39205-0001	1
TRIM,L=22 (Ref # 53044)	53044-0681	1
RING-O (Ref # 92055)	92055-1751	4
RING-O (Ref # 92055A)	92055-1773	1
RING-O (Ref # 92055B)	92055-1774	1
SEAL (Ref # 92093)	92093-0835	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0413	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0107	5
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-2474	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-2475	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-0861	9

2025 RIDGE CREW HVAC

PARTS LIST

Heat Exchanger Equipment

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)	92173-2285	6
CLAMP (Ref # 92173B)	92173-2547	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173C)	92173-2548	3
CLAMP (Ref # 92173D)	92173-2549	8
CLAMP (Ref # 92173E)	92173-2550	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173F)	92173-2551	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173G)	92173-3722	1
TUBE,DRAIN (Ref # 92192)	92192-2674	1
WASHER,6.5X20X1.6 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0283	5
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)	130BA0612	4
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130A)	130BA0616	7
BOLT-FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 130B)	130BA0620	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130C)	130BA0625	4
BOLT-FLANGED,6X35 (Ref # 130D)	130BA0635	1
BOLT-FLANGED,8X12 (Ref # 130E)	130BA0812	4
BOLT-FLANGED,8X16 (Ref # 130F)	130BA0816	4
BOLT-FLANGED,8X25 (Ref # 130G)	130BA0825	1
BOLT-FLANGED,8X35 (Ref # 130H)	130BA0835	1